
Open Events 2025 
 

Sixth Form/ College/ 

Training Provider 

Course types 

available 
Date Time 

Accrington & Rossendale College 

https://www.accross.ac.uk/ 

T: 01282 440209 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

Tuesday 30/09/25 

Wednesday 22/10/25 

5.30-7.30pm 

5.30-7.30pm 

 

Blackburn College 

https://www.blackburn.ac.uk/ 

T: 01254 292929 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

Tuesday 23/9/25 

Wednesday 1/10/25 
4.30-7.30pm 

Burnley College 

https://www.burnley.ac.uk/ 

T: 01282 733373 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

Wednesday 17/09/25 

Thursday 02/10/25 
5.30-8.30pm 

5.30-8.30pm 

Cardinal Newman College 

https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/ 

T: 01772 460181 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

 Saturday: 

11/10/25 

15/11/25 

07/02/26 

10am-1pm 

Craven College 

www.craven-college.ac.uk/events 

T: 01756 791 411 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

Monday 06/10/25 

Wednesday 19/11/25 - 

(Aviation Academy) 

5.30-7.30pm 

 

 

Manchester College 

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/events/ 

T: 0333 322 2444 

 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

T Level 

Tuesday 07/10/25 5-7pm 

Myerscough College 

(Multiple sites) 

https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/ 

T: 01995 642222. 

Technical 

Apprenticeship 

Saturday: 
04/10/25 
15/10/25 
07/02/26 

18/04/26 

10-1pm 

10-1pm 

10-1pm 

10-1pm 

Nelson & Colne College 

https://www.nelson.ac.uk/ 

T: 01282 440 200 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

 

Saturday 20/09/25  

Wednesday 15/10/25 

Tuesday 11/11/25 

 

 

10/2pm (A levels) 

5.30-7.30pm 

5.30-7.30pm 

 

Preston College 

https://www.preston.ac.uk/ 

T: 01772 225000 

 

Vocational 

Apprenticeship 

T-Level 

Wednesday 01/10/25 

Saturday 08/11/25 

Thursday 05/03/25 

4-7pm 

10-2pm 

4-7pm 

Runshaw College 

https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/ 

T: 01772 622677 

 

A Levels 

T Level 

Vocational Courses 

Apprenticeships 

Saturday 20/09/25 

Saturday 15/11/25 
10-2pm 

10-2pm 

CRGS Sixth Form 

http://www.crgs.org.uk/ 

T: 01200 423118 

A Levels only Wednesday 12/11/25  

Lusom 

https://lusom.ac.uk/ 

T: 01772 287481 

A-Levels (one to be 

maths or further 

maths) 

Saturday 11/10/25 

Saturday 15/11/25 
10-12.30pm 

10-12.30pm 
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Open Events 2025 
 

 

QEGS Sixth Form 

www.qegsblackburn.com 

T: 01254 686300 

 

A Levels only Thursday 20/11/25 5-7pm 

St Christopher’s Sixth Form 

https://www.st-christophers.org/sixth 

T: 01254 232992 

 

A Levels 

Foundation course 
Tuesday 30/09/25  

St Wilfred’s Sixth Form 

https://www.sixthform.saintwilfrids.co.uk/ 

T: 01254 604000 

 

A levels Thursday 06/11/25 5-7pm 

Accrington Stanley Football College 

https://www.stanleytrust.co.uk/sport-and-

health/football-college/ 

T: 01254 475013 

E: info@stanleytrust.co.uk  

 

 

BTEC Level 2 and 3 

in Sport 
tbc  

Blackburn Rovers Football College 

https://www.rovers.co.uk/community/what-we-

do/education-and-skills/  

T: 01254 508256  

 

BTEC Level 1, BTEC 

Level 2 and BTEC 

Level 3 in sport. 

tbc  

Clitheroe Football College 

https://www.clitheroefootballcollege.co.uk/ 

T: 01254 366316  

 

 

VLUK Level 3 

National Extended 

Diploma in Sports 

Coaching and 

Development 

tbc  

Training 2000 

https://www.training2000.co.uk/ 

T: 01254 54659 

 

Apprenticeship only Saturday 29/01/26???tbc  

North Lancs Training Group 

https://www.nltg.co.uk/ 

T: 01254 395355 

Apprenticeship only 

Please contact NLTG 

individually as they do not 

typically hold a general 

open event. 

 

Ribble Valley Careers Event 

Holmes Mill, Clitheroe 

 

 
Tuesday 07/10/25 

Tuesday 03/02/26 

2.45-6.30pm 

2.45-6.30pm 
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